
FIS SKI JUMPING GRAND PRIX

4th Grand Prix Competition

Normal Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

FRI 29 JUL 2016

20:00

20:57

 Hinterzarten (GER)
Start Time:

Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing

SJM070901_77B 1.0 report created  FRI 29 JUL 2016 21:13

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) GREGER Ivo (CZE)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION LAIS Michael (GER)

ASSISTANT TD KATHOL Christian (AUT)

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A TUCEK Jaroslav (CZE)

B MINEMURA Yutaka (JPN)

C STAHLHUT Erik (GER)

D KALININ Yury (RUS)

E VETTORI Marion (AUT)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 108m (102.5m)

K-POINT 95m

METER VALUE 2.0 points / m

GATE FACTOR 6.48 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 8.40 / 10.16 points / m/s

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

95.0

60.0

112.1

112.1

23.

2
BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

91.5

53.0

100.4

100.4

37.

3
BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. Esercito
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DSQ

4
PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

95.0

60.0

115.6

115.6

11.

5
EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

101.0

72.0

120.1

120.1

5.

6
GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

3.0

0.0

15.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

3.0

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

101.0

72.0

117.5

117.5

6.

7
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

100.0

70.0

115.7

115.7

10.

8
KIM Hyun-Ki

High1 Resort
KOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

85.5

41.0

94.1

94.1

42.

9
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

94.0

58.0

112.6

112.6

19.

10
ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

95.0

60.0

112.8

112.8

16.

11
VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

100.0

70.0

123.3

123.3

2.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
CHOI Heung-Chul

High1 Resort
KOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

81.5

33.0

83.3

83.3

44.

13
ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

89.0

48.0

99.1

99.1

39.

14
ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

95.5

61.0

112.2

112.2

22.

15
KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

88.0

46.0

96.5

96.5

41.

16
SOKOLENKO Konstantin

Csca Almaty
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

77.0

24.0

75.5

75.5

45.

17
BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

87.0

44.0

93.5

93.5

43.

18
DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

95.0

60.0

111.3

111.3

25.

19
LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan

Bois D'amont
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

96.0

62.0

116.0

116.0

8.

20
HARADA Yumu

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

93.0

56.0

108.8

108.8

28.

21
SJOEEN Phillip

Bekkelaget Sk
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

93.5

57.0

108.1

108.1

29.

22
ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

90.5

51.0

99.3

99.3

38.

23
MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

94.0

58.0

112.7

112.7

18.

24
HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

96.0

62.0

114.4

114.4

14.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

93.5

57.0

106.4

106.4

33.

26
DAMJAN Jernej

SSK Sam Ihan
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

91.0

52.0

102.1

102.1

36.

27
COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

93.5

57.0

110.2

110.2

26.

28
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

90.5

51.0

104.0

104.0

35.

29
SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

92.0

54.0

107.7

107.7

31.

30
LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

91.5

53.0

108.0

108.0

30.

31
JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

92.5

55.0

107.3

107.3

32.

32
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

96.5

63.0

121.8

121.8

4.

33
POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

95.5

61.0

114.1

114.1

15.

34
PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

95.0

60.0

114.9

114.9

12.

35
SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

95.5

61.0

116.1

116.1

7.

36
LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

95.5

61.0

114.9

114.9

12.

37
ZYLA Piotr

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

89.5

49.0

105.7

105.7

34.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

97.0

64.0

122.3

122.3

3.

39
WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

92.5

55.0

109.3

109.3

27.

40
SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

94.0

58.0

112.8

112.8

16.

41
MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

94.0

58.0

111.8

111.8

24.

42
WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

101.0

72.0

125.7

125.7

1.

43
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

95.5

61.0

112.3

112.3

20.

44
HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

88.0

46.0

99.0

99.0

40.

45
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

96.0

62.0

115.8

115.8

9.

46
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

94.5

59.0

112.3

112.3

20.

47
AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

96.0

62.0

0.0

0.0

48
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

88.0

46.0

0.0

0.0

49
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

95.0

60.0

0.0

0.0

50
KOBAYASHI Ryoyu

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

90.0

50.0

0.0

0.0
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FIS SKI JUMPING GRAND PRIX

4th Grand Prix Competition

Normal Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

FRI 29 JUL 2016

20:00

20:57

 Hinterzarten (GER)
Start Time:

Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing

SJM070901_77B 1.0 report created  FRI 29 JUL 2016 21:13

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

51
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

96.5

63.0

0.0

0.0

52
HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

91.5

53.0

0.0

0.0

53
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

96.0

62.0

0.0

0.0

54
WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

100.0

70.0

0.0

0.0

55
KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

98.0

66.0

0.0

0.0

56
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

103.5

77.0

0.0

0.0

57
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

99.0

68.0

0.0

0.0

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance DSQ Disqualified

Pts. Points Rk Rank
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